

SHASHIKANT CHOU

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMVSY 1007

MB No:- 2842

~~Shashikant Chou~~ DIVISION

SHASHIKANT

SHASHIKANT SUB-DIVISION

SHASHIKANT

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No:- 2842

3rd and final Bill
upto date measurement

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Construction					
of Road from fast war					
to W. No. 09					
Agency - State Government Chowk					
Wd. No. 09, Main Rd North					
Sakhar					
Ag. No. - 10 SBN/MM 687/21-22					
Date of Start - 13.08.2021					
Date of Completion - 12.05.2022					
Ag. rate - 5.31% below BOB					
Construction Cost - 1670257/-					
Maintenance Cost - 131449/-					
Total Cost - 18024030.00					
Road length - 1.775 km					
Culvert - 2 x 5.00m x 3.00m = 01 no					
1 x 3.00m x 2.50m = 01 no					
1 x 2.00m x 2.00m = 03 nos					
					05 nos
Actual date of completion -					
Date of measurement -					
Item (1) Setting out pillar					
1 x 02 nos = 02 nos					
Item (2) B&F Reference Pillar					
1 x 07 nos = 07 nos					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/10) P&F Working Bench					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
2.40 @ ₹ 4135.15 / each =					8270.4
(1/11) P&F Reference Pile					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
7.40 @ ₹ 1892.95 / each =					13251.4
(3/2) Clearing & grubbing					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
1.2215 HA @ ₹ 53879.81 / HA =					65814.00
(4/3) Bone Cutting					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
57.35 m³ @ ₹ 75.61 / m³ =					4336.00
(5/4) Emb. from cut soil					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
34.41 m³ @ ₹ 26.71 / m³ =					919.60
(6/5) Embankment 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-39					
2875.97 m³ @ ₹ 2716.32 / m³ =					389249.00
(5/6) Embankment 100 m					
Qty vide TMB P-40					
618.23 m³ @ ₹ 190.42 / m³ =					79639.40
(6/7) Subgrade & shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P-37					
3747.97 m³ @ ₹ 192.10 / m³ =					719985.00
(7/8) GSB with well graded.					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
1106.07 m³ @ ₹ 2867.58 / m³ =					3172076.00

Continuation

4453539.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BT = 14409618.00
(42/42(I)) Dismantling cc					
Oly vide TMB Page (46)					
113 m ³ @ ₹ 503.88/m ³ =					569.00
(43/42(II)) Dismantling RCC					
Oly vide TMB Page (46)					
2.52 m ³ @ ₹ 1145.64/m ³ =					2887.00
(44/43) Dismantling Brick wall					
Oly vide TMB Page (47)					
24.00 m ³ @ ₹ 237.67/m ³ =					5704.00
					14418778.00
Add GST @ 12% (+)					1730253.00
Add LICED @ 1% (+)					144188.00
Storage fee (+)					179226.00
					17772445.00
Deduct 6.31% as per Agreement (-)					16472445.00
					121441.00
					1039441.00
Deduct Provision Payment					16651004.00
					17511886.00
					15433004.00
on Page (24)					(-) 7176477.00
on Page (30)					(-) 1576114.00
					6680413.00
Chankar OR Mahesh Dt. 14/10/2022					CAP Punji 14-10-2022

Continuation